
 
“Not for Self, But for Others” 

Office of the Principal /Chief Administrative Officer                                                                   

Mobile: +(231) (0) 775-650-201/ 775-325-170; +(001) 267397611   al  

 

Class

Registratio

n ID Card

Breakage 

Fees

Activity 

Fees

Medical 

Fees

Regular 

& P.E. 

Uniform 

Per Set

Vocation

al Fees

Boarding 

Fees Tuition

Total Fees 

Per 

Semester

Annual 

Payment

Nursery-K5 70.00$       5.00$          5.00$       75.00$       35.00$       70.00$ -$        900.00$  $ 125.00 1,285.00$ 2,500.00$  

1st-3rd Grade 70.00$       5.00$          5.00$       75.00$       35.00$       70.00$ -$        900.00$ 160.00$ 1,320.00$ 2,570.00$  

4th-6th Grade 70.00$       5.00$          5.00$       75.00$       35.00$       70.00$ -$        900.00$ 190.00$ 1,350.00$ 2,630.00$  

7th-8th Grade 70.00$       5.00$          5.00$       75.00$       35.00$       70.00$ -$        900.00$ 285.00$ 1,445.00$ 2,820.00$  

9th Grade 70.00$       5.00$          5.00$       75.00$       35.00$       70.00$ -$        900.00$ 295.00$ 1,455.00$ 2,840.00$  

10th-11th Grade 70.00$       5.00$          5.00$       75.00$       35.00$       70.00$ 50.00$   900.00$ 300.00$ 1,510.00$ 2,950.00$  

12th Grade 70.00$       5.00$          5.00$       75.00$       35.00$       70.00$ 50.00$   900.00$ 565.00$ 1,775.00$ 3,480.00$  

Class

Registratio

n ID Card

Breakage 

Fees

Activity 

Fees

Medical 

Fees

Regular & 

P.E. Uniform 

Per Set

Vocational 

Fees Tuition

Total Fees 

Per 

Semester

Annual 

Payment

Nursery-K5 70.00$      5.00$         5.00$         75.00$       35.00$         70.00$         -$           125.00$    385.00$    620.00$        

1st-3rd Grade 70.00$      5.00$         5.00$         75.00$       35.00$         70.00$         -$           160.00$    420.00$    770.00$        

4th-6th Grade 70.00$      5.00$         5.00$         75.00$       35.00$         70.00$         -$           190.00$    450.00$    830.00$        

7th-8th Grade 70.00$      5.00$         5.00$         75.00$       35.00$         70.00$         -$           285.00$    545.00$    1,020.00$    

9th Grade 70.00$      5.00$         5.00$         75.00$       35.00$         70.00$         -$           295.00$    555.00$    1,040.00$    

10th-11th Grade 70.00$      5.00$         5.00$         75.00$       35.00$         70.00$         50.00$       300.00$    610.00$    1,150.00$    

12th Grade 70.00$      5.00$         5.00$         75.00$       35.00$         70.00$         50.00$       565.00$    875.00$    1,680.00$    

TUITION PER SEMESTER (ALL FEES ARE EXPRESSED IN USD) 

APPLIES TO BOARDING STUDENTS ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

APPLIES TO DAY STUDENTS ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Email: ricksinstitute@integrate7.com

mailto:ricksinstitute@integrate7.com


 
“Not for Self, But for Others” 

Office of the Principal /Chief Administrative Officer                                                                   

Mobile: +(231) (0) 775-650-201/ 775-325-170; +(001) 267397611   Email: 

 

Deadlines 31-Oct-22 31-Dec-22 28-Feb-23 31-May-23

Class 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter3rd Quarter4th Quarter

Nursery-K5 625.00$    625.00$     625.00$  625.00$    2,500.00$ 

1st-3rd Grade 643.00$    643.00$     642.00$  642.00$    2,570.00$ 

4th-6th Grade 658.00$    658.00$     657.00$  657.00$    2,630.00$ 

7th-8th Grade 705.00$    705.00$     705.00$  705.00$    2,820.00$ 

9th Grade 710.00$    710.00$     710.00$  710.00$    2,840.00$ 

10th-11th Grade 738.00$    738.00$     737.00$  737.00$    2,950.00$ 

12th Grade 870.00$    870.00$     870.00$  870.00$    3,480.00$ 

Fees are divided into four quarters for Annual Payment

Annual 

Payment

Deadlines 31-Oct-22 31-Dec-22 28-Feb-23 31-May-23

Class 1st Quarter2nd Quarter3rd Quarter 4th Quarter

Nursery-K5 155.00$   155.00$    155.00$    155.00$     620.00$      

1st-3rd Grade 193.00$   193.00$    192.00$    192.00$     770.00$      

4th-6th Grade 208.00$   208.00$    207.00$    207.00$     830.00$      

7th-8th Grade 255.00$   255.00$    255.00$    255.00$     1,020.00$   

9th Grade 260.00$   260.00$    260.00$    260.00$     1,040.00$   

10th-11th Grade 288.00$   288.00$    287.00$    287.00$     1,150.00$   Account Title: 

12th Grade 420.00$   420.00$    420.00$    420.00$     1,680.00$   

Annual 

Payment

We encourage you to make your payment in full. However, if you choose to pay in installments, 

please follow the schedule below: 

Fees are divided into four quarters for annual payment (Apply to Boarding Students Only) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fees are divided into four quarters for annual payment (Apply to Day Students Only) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All payment should be made in USD, to Ricks Institute Account Number(s): 

 

 

SIB # 0511205029701 

UBA # 53020110000033 

Ecobank # 6100325622  

 

For more information please visit our website at  

 

Note:  all 9th and 12th graders will be responsible to pay their WAEC fees as schedule by WAEC 

to the Ricks Business Office. Contact the Business Office on cell number: +(231) 775-325-175 

 

 

www.ricksinstitute.org

ricksinstitute@integrate7.com

mailto:ricksinstitute@integrate7.com
https://ricksinstitute.org/



